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85.7"/(217.68 cm) Pan

2.4"
(6.03 cm) 

41.0"/(104.1 cm) 

85.7"
(217.68 cm)

Pan

88.5"
(224.79 cm)

Skirt

88.5"/(224.79 cm) Skirt

TOP
VIEW
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(22.30 cm)

Pan
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   Skirt

Equipment Bay
Electrical conduit from underneath 
(not predrilled - measured from Pan)

89.0"/(226.0 cm) Shell

89.0"
(226.0 cm) 

Shell

TOP VIEW
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Conduit 

Port

Optional Audio 
System Speaker

FRONT

STOP STOP
IMPORTANT! Always measure each hot tub
for exact dimensions BEFORE designing its 
foundational support and/or decking.

S

FRONT/BACK VIEW
Tolerance: ± 0.5" (1.27 cm)

1" Conduit 
Port

Drain left side

Dimensions/specifications subject to change without notice. Tolerance: ± 0.5" (1.27 cm)

8.0" 
(20.32 cm)

18.5" 
(46.99 cm)

102°
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LEFT/RIGHT SIDE VIEW
(Left Side View Shown)

Tolerance: ± 0.5" (1.27 cm)

102°

37.5"
(95.0 cm)

33.75"
(85.73 cm) Approx.

7.0"
(17.78 cm)

Approx.
13.5"

(34.29 cm)

1" Conduit Port

1.5"
(3.81 cm)

3.75"* 
(9.52 cm)

*±0.25" (0.635 cm) 

71.5" (181.61 cm)

NOTE: Over time the panel(s) may bow, 
this is considered normal. The panels will 
straighten out when reinstalled into the 
mounting channel. Place one end of the 
panel into the channel first then flatten 
the panel and insert the other end.

Equipment Bay/Pump Access 
behind skirt panels (CLEARRAY, Optional BLUEWAVE, 
and Optional SmartTub Module behind skirt panels)
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